
INTERSTATE TECHNOLOGY AND REGULATORY COUNCIL 

2023 ONLINE TRAINING SCHEDULE 
  
 

Registration: http://www.clu-in.org/live/ 
 

Course dates and times are subject to change. ITRC teams are developing new courses and will be adding 
new training topics and dates throughout the year, so please check back for updates! 

 

**ITRC is continues to offer CEU’s for the Optimizing Injection Strategies & In Situ Remediation 
Performance class in 2023. Registration will provide additional information for this process.  

 

Cost: Free 

Team Guidance: http://www.itrcweb.org/Guidance     

More Information: http://www.itrcweb.org/training  

Questions: Contact itrc@itrcweb.org 
 

 

2023 Date 
(All start at 1pm EST) 

ITRC Training Topic 

January 24 (Tuesday) NEW! Soil Background & Risk Assessment  

January 31 (Tuesday) 1,4-Dioxane: Science, Characterization & Analysis, and Remediation 

February 7 (Tuesday) Optimizing Injection Strategies & In Situ Remediation Performance** 

February 14 (Tuesday) Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 1: Conceptual Site Model for Vapor 
Intrusion Mitigation, Public Outreach, Rapid Response, Remediation & 
Long-term Contaminant Management Using Institutional Controls  

February 21 (Tuesday)  Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 2: Active Mitigation, Passive Mitigation, 
Installation/ OM&M/Exit Strategy 

February 23 (Thursday) NEW! EDM Data Management Roundtable 

March 2 (Thursday)  Harmful Cyanobacterial Blooms (HCBs): Strategies for Preventing and 
Managing 

March 7 (Tuesday) NEW! Microplastics  

March 9 (Thursday) Harmful Cyanobacterial Blooms (HCBs): Benthics 

April 6 (Thursday) NEW! EDM Data Exchange Roundtable 

May 2 (Tuesday) NEW! EDM Data Quality Roundtable 

May 11 (Thursday) Sustainable and Resilient Remediation 

June 1 (Thursday) Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 1: Conceptual Site Model for Vapor 
Intrusion Mitigation, Public Outreach, Rapid Response, Remediation & 
Long-term Contaminant Management Using Institutional Controls  

June 6 (Tuesday) Vapor Intrusion Mitigation Session 2: Active Mitigation, Passive Mitigation, 
Installation/ OM&M/Exit Strategy 

June 8 (Thursday) 1,4-Dioxane: Science, Characterization & Analysis, and Remediation 
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June 13 (Tuesday) NEW! Microplastics 

September 12 (Tuesday) Optimizing Injection Strategies & In Situ Remediation Performance 

October 5 (Thursday) Harmful Cyanobacterial Blooms (HCBs): Strategies for Preventing and 
Managing 

October 10 (Tuesday) Sustainable and Resilient Remediation 

October 12 (Thursday) Harmful Cyanobacterial Blooms (HCBs): Benthics 

November 7 (Tuesday) NEW! Microplastics 

November 9 (Thursday)  1,4-Dioxane: Science, Characterization & Analysis, and Remediation 

December 5 (Tuesday) Optimizing Injection Strategies & In Situ Remediation Performance** 

 


